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Date Description Ant 1 Ps 1 Ant 2 
OT  
Cant Ant 3 Ps 2 Read Resp 

Cant   
Zech Inter Closing 

 
6/1/24 Sat. St. Justin Martyr 989 989 990 990 991 991 1414 1415 1160 1415 1160 
6/2/24 Sun. Corpus Christi 656 707 656 708 657 710 657 657 657 657 658 
6/3/24 Mon. Sts. Charles Lwanga & Companions 718 719 720 720 720 721 1402 1403 1403 1403 1162 
6/4/24 Tue. 9th Week in Ordinary Time 728 728 729 730 731 731 732 733 733 733 733 
6/5/24 Wed. St. Boniface 739 739 740 740 741 741 1414 1415 1415 1415 1162 
6/6/24 Thu. 9th Week in Ordinary Time 748 749 750 750 751 751 752 753 753 753 753 
6/7/24 Fri. Sacred Heart of Jesus 667 707 667 708 667 710 667 667 668 668 668 
6/8/24 Sat. Immaculate Heart of Mary 1372 707 1373 708 1373 710 1373 1373 1159 1373 1159 
6/9/24 Sun. 10th Week in Ordinary Time 780 781 783 783 784 784 785 785 614 785 614 
6/10/24 Mon. 10th Week in Ordinary Time 793 793 794 795 795 796 796 796 797 797 797 
6/11/24 Tue. St. Barnabas 802 802 803 803 804 805 1165 1165 1165 1165 1166 
6/12/24 Wed. 10th Week in Ordinary Time 812 812 814 814 815 815 817 817 817 817 818 
6/13/24 Thu. St. Anthony of Padua 824 825 826 826 827 827 1426 1427 1427 1427 1168 
6/14/24 Fri. 10th Week in Ordinary Time 835 835 837 837 838 838 839 839 839 840 840 
6/15/24 Sat. 10th Week in Ordinary Time 845 845 846 847 848 848 849 849 849 850 850 
6/16/24 Sun. 11th Week in Ordinary Time 856 856 857 857 858 859 860 860 615 861 615 
6/17/24 Mon. 11th Week in Ordinary Time 867 867 868 869 869 870 871 871 871 871 870 
6/18/24 Tue. 11th Week in Ordinary Time 877 877 878 879 879 880 880 881 881 881 882 
6/19/24 Wed. 11th Week in Ordinary Time 886 887 888 888 889 889 890 890 891 891 891 
6/20/24 Thu. 11th Week in Ordinary Time 897 897 898 898 899 899 900 900 901 901 901 
6/21/24 Fri. St. Aloysius Gonzaga 906 907 908 908 909 909 1452 1452 1470 1453 1170 
6/22/24 Sat. Sts. John Fisher and Thomas More 916 916 917 917 918 918 1402 1403 1403 1403 1171 
6/23/24 Sun. 12th Week in Ordinary Time 926 926 928 928 929 929 930 930 616 930 616 
6/24/24 Mon. Birth of St. John the Baptist 1174 707 1174 708 1174 710 1174 1174 1175 1175 1175 
6/25/24 Tue. 12th Week in Ordinary Time 947 948 949 949 950 950 951 952 952 952 953 
6/26/24 Wed. 12th Week in Ordinary Time 958 958 959 960 961 961 962 962 962 962 963 
6/27/24 Thu. St. Cyril of Alexandria 968 969 970 970 971 971 1426 1427 1427 1427 1178 
6/28/24 Fri. St. Irenaeus 978 978 980 980 981 981 1414 1415 1179 1415 1179 
6/29/24 Sat. Sts. Peter and Paul 1181 707 1182 708 1182 710 1182 1182 1182 1182 1183 
6/30/24 Sun. 13th Week in Ordinary Time 707 707 708 708 709 710 711 711 617 711 617 

 


